
Cooked Breakfast

Breakfast Rolls Pancakes

6.00Bacon & Maple Syrup

All Day Brunch Menu

5.50Banana & Maple Syrup

6.00Nutella & Banana

4 buttermilk pancake stack with 
a choice of toppings.

Eggs Benedict

6.50Bacon 
6.50Haggis
6.50Black Pudding 
6.50Veggie Haggis 
7.50Smoked Salmon 

Served on toasted muffins with 2 poached 
eggs & hollandaise sauce.

Toasted Bloomer

Turn over for more

2.50Butter/Vegan Spread & 
Jam or Marmalade

4.50Fried Eggs 

4.50Poached Eggs 

4.50Scrambled Eggs 

2.00Add Smashed Avocado

2 thick slices of seeded wholemeal 
bloomer with a choice of toppings.

Full Breakfast

Wee Breakfast

Wee Veggie
Breakfast
2 veggie sausage, 1 hash brown, fried 
egg, baked beans.

4.50

1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 hash brown, fried 
egg, baked beans.

4.50

2 bacon, 2 pork sausage, 2 hash browns, 
haggis, egg (fried, poached or scrambled), 
baked beans, tomato, toast & butter. 

Full Veggie
Breakfast
2 veggie sausage, 2 hash browns, veggie 
haggis, egg (fried, poached or 
scrambled), baked beans, tomato, 
mushrooms, toast & butter/vegan spread

8.50

Bacon     3.50

Pork Sausage    3.50

Veggie Sausage    3.50

Haggis     3.50

Veggie Haggis    3.50

Black Pudding    3.50

Fried Egg     3.00

Scrambled Egg    3.00

Tattie Scone    3.00

Extra Filling    1.50

8.50

French Toast
With Bacon, Fried Eggs
& Maple Syrup

6.00

With Veggie Haggis,
Fried Eggs & Maple Syrup

6.00

Please order

at the till
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 Monday to Friday 8am-3pm  |   Saturday 9am-3pm  |   Sunday 10am-3pm



LightBites

Gluten free options available 
upon request.

Ingredients used within our dishes are
sourced from local suppliers.

Please make staff aware of any
allergens when ordering.

Our dishes are cooked fresh to order, 
please be advised that waiting times may 
be up to 15 minutes during busy periods

Nachos         7.00

Soup of the Day       3.70

Add an Extra Topping!

Tortilla chips with melted cheddar cheese, spicy 
salsa & jalapenos, topped with smashed 
avocado & sour cream.

Served with crusty bed & butter/vegan spread

Mac n Cheese       6.50

Bacon & Chorizo     7.50
Mac n Cheese

Fries

Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce topped 
with more cheese & crispy crushed corn chips, 
served with fries or garlic bread. 

Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce with bacon & 
chorizo topped with more cheese & crispy crushed 
corn chips, served with fries or garlic bread. 

Loaded Shredded     6.00
Roast Chicken Pitta
Warm pitta bread filled with crispy salad and 
Mojo Rojo dressing

Loaded Sweet       6.00
Potato Falafel Pitta
Warm pitta bread filled with crispy salad and 
Mojo Rojo dressing
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2.50Shredded Chicken Chilli
2.50Veggie Chilli
2.00Haggis
2.00Veggie Haggis

French Fries    3.50
Sweet Potato Fries   4.50
Cheesy Fries    4.50

Veggie Chilli Fries   6.00
Haggis & Gravy    5.80
Veggie Haggis    5.80
& Gravy
Add Cheese    1.50

Dirty Fries     6.00
(bacon, chorizo & mozarella)
Shredded     6.00
Chicken Chilli 
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